Fluid Management Systems
Palletank family
Besides the Palletank for in-process fluid handling, the product
range of Palletank container includes the following lines
specifically developed for the various application requirements
of fluid management in the biopharmaceutical industry:
– Palletank for shipping
–  Plastic and stainless steel Palletank for storage

in-process fluid handling
Weight 18 kg (40 lb) 22 kg (48.5 lb) 24.5 kg (54 lb)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
FXC106230 Palletank 200 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC106235 Palletank 500 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC106223 Palletank 1000 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC109797 Palletank 1500 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC109798 Palletank 2000 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC109799 Palletank 2500 L for in-process fluid handling
FXC109764 Palletank 3000 L for in-process fluid handling
FXS102255 Dolly for Palletank 200 L for in-Process fluid handling
FXS102257 Dolly for Palletank 500 L for in-Process fluid handling
FXS102259 Dolly for Palletank 1000 L for in-Process fluid handling
Sales and Service Contacts